
NGV Safety Training

Atlanta, GA • June 21-23, 2016

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Harry Anderson Lower Merion School District Bus Mechanic 301 E. Montgomery Ave. Ardmore PA 19003

Jeff Broom Piedmont Natural Gas Vehicle Maint. 4301 Yancey Rd Charlotte NC 28217

Jonathan Brown Snapping Shoals EMC Mechanic 14750 Brown Bridge Rd. Covington GA 30016

Mark Crowe Atlanta Gas Light Co. NGV Tech 508 Highway 138 Riverdale GA 30274

Anthony Dupree Park N Fly Technician III 2060 Mt Paran Rd. Atlanta GA 30327

Theo Gosnell Greer Commission of Public Works Shop Foreman 301 McCall Street Greer SC 29650

Charles Hall City of Lebanon Mechanic III 410 Park Drive Lebanon TN 37087

Jonathon Hazelwood Rush Truck Center Atlanta 2560 Moreland Avenue Atlanta GA 30316

Adam Johnson Snapping Shoals EMC Mechanic 14750 Brown Bridge Rd. Covington GA 30016

Grayson Kent City Of Albany General Supervisor 1726 Lilly Pond Road Albany GA 31702

Stephen Keys Atlanta Gas Light Mechanic 508 Georgia Hwy 138 SW Riverdale GA 30274

Brett McCray Austell Gas System Crew Leader PO Box 685 Austell GA 30168

Jon Miller Thompson Tractor Company Truck Technicial 2670 West Nine Mile Rd Pensacola FL 32534

Chris Northup Tulsa Gas Technologies, Inc. CNG Mechanic 4809 S 101 E Ave Tulsa OK 74146

Terry Rosson City of Lebanon Mechanic I 410 Park Drive Lebanon TN 37087

Will Simpson Rush Truck Center Atlanta Technician 2560 Moreland Avenue Atlanta GA 30316

Tradarious Stephney City of Atlanta Heavy Duty 358 Peggy Meadows Way Douglasville GA 30134

Gonzalo Uribe Rush Truck Center Fontana Technician 14490 Slover Ave. Fontana CA 92337

Felix Warrington City of Atlanta Heavy Equipment Mechanic 23 Claire Dr. SE Atlanta GA 30315

Joe West City of Albany, GA General Supervisor 712 Flint Ave. Albany GA 31701

David Wise City of Atlanta 23 Claire Dr. SE Atlanta GA 30315
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

610-645-1942 AndersH@LMSD.org 70

704-587-3164 jeffery.broom@piedmontng.com 300+ X X

770-385-2716 jbrown@ssemc.com 20-25 5-10 X

404-906-4626 mcrowe@aglresources.com

404-364-8162 adupree@pnf.com 75

864-968-3244 theo.gosnell@greercpw.com 19 10 X

615-449-3412 cohall1965@gmail.com 20+ X X

678-420-7500 HazelwoodJ1@rushenterprises.com N/A

770-385-2716 jajohnson@ssemc.com 20-25 X

229-317-4415 Gkent@dougherty.ga.us 0 5 X

404-427-2740 skeys@aglresources.com A lot X X X

770-948-1841 ext. 3110 ewood@austellgas.com 12 X

850-471-4219 derekmoreland@thompsontractor.com 0 0

918-665-2641 cnorthup@tulsagastech.com 5 N/A X

615-449-3412 Shrek05uc@yahoo.com 0

678-420-7500 simpsonw@rushenterprises.com N/A

770-577-9429 tradarious@gmail.com 30 X

909-574-1674 UribeG@RushEnterprises.com N/A N/A

404-622-7681 fel2werner@yahoo.com 15+ X

229-431-3283 jwest@albany.ga.us 9 X

404-668-8998 DavidWise74@hotmail.com 30 X
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

X 2 0

11

1 0

X 1 0

1

1

N/A

X 1

5+

2

0 0

10 4+

0

X 1

2
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Additional Comments


